® Results - st Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge

[ F{snk“ RTOA | RTO2 | Rma]

Ganeral | Clasaic ” Mon Clasaic ]

Pos ¥
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i
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e

8

%
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Num %

1

10

24

17

12

o7

o2

18

o1

25

14
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23

21

Competltor

LOUE LOEOL. / ANTREAS ISAIAS
MERCEDES s005L (Classic)

GIANNAKIS THEOPHANOLUS / GEORGE GEORGIOU
BMW 316 (Classic)

ANTREAS KOMODROMOS [ IRENI SOLOMONIDOU
BIVETIN MM (Classic)

THAMASSIS ZENIOU 7 STEFANI KALOGIROU
MINI MORPIS {Classic)

LEONTIOS CHRIETOFOROU ! KATERNA LOKZDI
MINI COOPER & (Mon Classic)

ANTREAS ZANTIS / GIORGOS PITTAS
VW BEETLE 1303 (Qassic)

NICOS IDANNOU. 7 JANET I0ANNOU
TOYOTA MR2Z (Classic)

DOROS THEOQDOROU. / DMITRIS DROUSIOTIS
BMV E2Y (Classic)

GIANMOS GERMANOS [ ANTREAS GERMANOS
BLFAROMED SPRINT (Classic)

NEKOS ARTEM / VASSILIKI SEFOU
FORD CORTING (Classic)

ANTONIS PEROS / CHARIS PEROS
FORD FAIRLINE (Classic)

PANOS PANAY]/ MARIOS PANAY]
W CRERID M2 (Classic)

ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES / AMALLS HADJNIKOLA
TOWVOTA Ry 4 {Classic)

GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU f LINDA MOUSOULIDES
MEE (Classic)

KOSTAS PITSLLOS / ANTREAS MELAS
BLFA ROMED SIULIA {Classic)

MARIOS KOUTSOULLIS / MANOLIS SYMEOU
NISSAN NOTE  {Non Classic)

GEORGE IDANNOU. / CHRISTALLA IOANNOLU
BMV E30 (Classic)

MICHAEL HADJIKYRIACOS / STEPHANE HADJIOSIF
BLFAROMED SPIDER  (Classic)

GRAHAM THOMAS HORE / JACQUELINE MCCORMICK
NISSAN JUKE (Mon Classic)

MELIS NICOLAIDES.  CLARITA NICOLAIDOU
TOYOTA PRILES (Mon Classic)

NICOS KONTOS / ELUGEME LEE
MERCEDES W21 {Mon Classic)

n A AR A A A A A A AR AR A R A KA R KA K R

| BN |
General Overall Results =~ =ENEOS

EMiRally

=19 Meosia
JAPANS Wt O Comporry | DR (lassic Regularity (hallenge
Total Pen. Zeros RTOH RTO2 RTO3
520 li] 2 1.20 1.60 240
11.70 li] 0 480 210 470
1250 li] 0 4.50 3.E0 440
16.10 li] 0 T.50 570 2580
18.10 li] 1 6.20 S.00 &80
2410 li] 2 12.80 220 S0
24 .80 i 0 360 1860 1.60
2850 li] 0 5.00 1070 14.20
4610 li] 0 15.40 2370 700
S0.00 li] 0 4220 .00 1.80
S4.20 li] 0 13.00 2470 16.50
S5.00 li] 0 2710 13.10 14.80
S7.80 li] 0 3500 1320 870
71.00 li] 0 2.50 5140 7.0
Gf S0 li] 0 S5 a0 1250 2710
12110 li] 0 3430 5720 2860
267.50 li] 0 &2 .80 8120 &5.80
385.30 li] 0 270 3370 2540
1224 80 li] 0 380 122350 260
2145.00 li] 0 228 80 27610 1640.10
T200.00 li] 0 2400 00 2400000 240000



® Results - Ist Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge I MiRally

[ ) Rog Test Resuts -5 BENEQSTFTI = e
. PSALTIS k
Genaral | Classic ” MNon Clasaic ] e MAN'S Mot Ol Company RERRELERE UINC Btﬂllm mlkl!t
Pos. = Competitor = Total Pen. | Zeros CP1 CR2 CP3 CP4
[11] LOWIS LOEZOU. f ANTREAS ISALAS |
o
1 MR EOEE AL 120 o 1 0.4 0 03 -0s
2 E]EGEORGDS PAPACEORGIOU fLINDA MOUSOULDES | 250 0 o 18 04 04 a5
[17] MICOS IDAMMOLU. [ JANET KDANMOU |
o
5 R, 360 o il 0.2 15 1] 1
40 [23] GRAHAM THOMAS HORE / JACQUELIME MCCORMICK | 220 0 o 43 4 0g 07
NIZSON JUKE
o 03] ANTREAS KOMODROMOS / IRENI SOLOMONIDHOU | 450 0 o 13 14 0s 14
ALRETIN BN
& [10] GIANMAKISE THEOPHANOUS [ GEQRCGE GEORGIOU | 180 0 o 13 15 14 08
BNV 316
DOROS THEQDOROU. | DBMTRIE DROUSIOTIS
T ] I 5100 0 li] 0.5 0.7 24 14
BN EZ1
LEQOKNTKDS CHRIESTOFOROU / KATERMNA LOFDI
& 24 I 620 0 li] 0.4 15 232 21
MINI COOFER 5
[04] THAMASSES ZEMIDL F STERANI KALOGIROU |
e 750 0 li] 0.2 2 25 28
MM MORREE
O8] ANTREAS ZANTIS [ GIORGOS PITTAS "
10 12.80 0 1 4.6 25 -57 ]
i BEETLE 1303
1o [02] ANTOMNEE PEROS [ CHARIS PEROS " 1300 0 o a8 54 28 a3
FORD FAIRLINE
12 [12] GIANNOSS GE os/ A5 GER s L 15.40 o i} -1 o5 38 51
ALFA ROMED SPRINT
130 [15] MICHAEL HADJIKYRIACOS / STEPHAME HADJIOSIF | 7370 0 o 23 1 - g
ALFA ROMED SPIDER
14* [18] PANOS " 103 i l~ 2710 o il s -32 -85 -10.1
VA EATRIC M2
o8 [25] MARIOS KOUTSOULLIS / MANOLE SYMEOQU | 2420 0 o e 74 123 a3
NIZSAN NETE
P [20] ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES / ANALLS HADJMIKOLA | 2200 0 o e 4 452 A5G
TOWOTA RIS L
NEOS ARTEM / WVASSILIKI SEROQU
17 167] l~ 4220 o il .2 76 B8 B8
FORD CORTING
e [05] KOSTAS PITELLOS / AMTREAS MELAS | o0 0 o ce c4 153 25 1
ALFA ROMED SILILIA
[14] GEORZE IDANNOU. / CHRISTALLA IOANNOU |
14 &5 50 o il 23 1 221 M3
BNV E30
[21] MELIS NICOLAIDES . [ CLARITA NICOLAIDOL |
a0 22880 0 li] -17 -20.3 G50 856
TOVOTAPRILS
NICOS KONTOS / EUGENE LEE
2 ey o H{EDD) | {800y | @00y | —E00)

MERCEDES W2Z1



¥ Results - Ist Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge

| Rank || RTO1 || RTOZ || Rms]

Ganaral | Clasaic ” Mon Classic ]

Req. Test 2 Results

Pos. ¥

10

30

4%

100

11

120

13°

14

15

16"

1w

18"

18

20°

21°

Competitor ¥

[11] LOUIS LOEZOU. / ANTREAS ISAIAS
MERCEDES 20051

[10] GIAMNAKIS THEOPHANOUS / GEORGE GEORGIOU
BMW 15

[DE] ANTREAS ZANTIS § GIORGDS PITTAS
W BEETLE 1303

[03] ANTREAS KOMODROMOS [ RENI SOLOMONIDOU
BLVETIM MINI

[24] LEONTIOS CHRISTOFOROU f KATERINA LOEIDI
MINI COOPER &

[08] THAMASSIS FENIOU / STEFANI KALOGROU
MINT MORRLES

[OF] NIKOS ARTEMI / VASSILKI SEPOU
FORD CORTINA

[08] DOROS THEODOROU. [ DIMITRIS DROUSIOTE
BMW E21

[05] KOSTAS PITSILLOS / ANTREAS MELAS
Bl FAaROMEDHSILLLE

[18] PANOS PANAYT/ MARIDS PANAY]
Wi CABRID MK2

[20] ANDROS CHRIETODOULDES / AMALLS HADJIMIK.OLA
TOYOTA RE 4

[1TINICOS KOANNOU. / JANET KDANNOU
T MR

[12] GIAMNOS GERMANOS [/ ANTREAS GERMANDS
ALFAROMES SFRINT

[02] ANTOMIS PEROS / CHARIS PEROS
FORD FARLINE

[25] MARIOS KOUTSOULLIS / MANOLIS SYMEOU
MISSAN NOTE

[01] GEQRGIOS PAPAGEQORGIOU / LINDA MOLSOULIDES
ME B

[14] GEORGE IDANKNOU. / CHRISTALLA KANNOU
BMW E30

[21] MELIS NICOLADES. / CLARITA MICOLADOU
TOYOTAPRILS

[15] MICHAEL HADJIKYRIACOS [ STEPHANIE HAD JIOSIF
ALFAROMED SFIDER

[23] GRAHAM THOMAS HORE / JACQUELINE MCCORMCK
HISSEN JUKE

[Z2] NICOS KONTOS / ELGENE LEE
MERCEDES Wz21

R A A AR AR AR AARRMBUORMKAOORKOKAMRBPORAOKAORR

Taotal

1.60

210

230

3.60

5.00

5.70

6.00

10.70

12.50

13.10

13.20

19.60

£1.40

91.20

276.10

33720

1223.50

2400.00

Pen. Zeros cP1

i 1 08
i 0 03
i 1 14
i 0 o7
i | 1.1
i 0 05
i 0 14
i 0 18
i 0 08
il 0 43
i 0 as
i 0 33
i 0 53
o 0 a2
i 0 14.2
i 0 1

i 0 224
i 0 558
i 0 104.1
i 0 85
i 0 ~{&00)

EMiRally

19 Meosia
(lassic Regularity (hallenge
cCR2 CP3 [l .|
0.4 L] 04
0.4 0.4 1
0.6 0.2 li]
-0.2 1.2 15
0 21 -1.8
1.2 1.4 22
15 1.3 1.8
24 34 31
-24 45 -5
1.3 Ig e
2 6.2 25
32 3T G4
46 &8.7 71
2 6.3 13.2
164 142 12.4
02 452 -15
244 215 27
-54.2 -T5.T 503
88 & 46.5
14 +E00) | (00
-{800) | <E00) {800y



® Results - 1st Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge EMiRally

- . AT
Reg. Test 3 Results l""" SENEOS27)' i

| Rank || RTO1 | RTO2 | Rms]

Ganaral | Classic ” Mon Classic ] Glﬂk IMIIIM (lllltl!t
Pos. & Competitor ¥ Total Pen. Zeros cP1 cP2 cCP3 cP4
[17] MICOS KDANKNOU. §F JANET KDahNOU |
o -
1 . 1.60 0 i 0.1 0.1 o2 1.2
2 [07] WEDS ARTEM / WASSILIK] SEPOU | 180 0 0 as a4 a5 04
FORD SORTING
[11] LOUIS LOEZOU. f ANTREAS ISALAS |
o
3 R—— 240 0 i 0.5 0.7 o7 05
4 [3] GRAHAM THOMAS HORE / JACQUELIME MCCORMICK | 260 0 0 04 14 Y ;
NIZSAN JUKE ) ’ ) ’
o [04] THANASSIE ZEMNIDU F STEFANI KALOGIROU | 280 0 0 g 14 a8 Y
MINI MORREE ) ' ' ' )
& (03] ANTREAS KOMODROMOS / IRENI SOLOMOMNIDOU | 240 0 0 0E 13 13 13
BLPSTIN BN ) ' ) ) ’
70 [10] GIANKAKIS THEOPHANOLUS / GEORGE GEORGIOU | 470 0 0 07 0.8 17 15
BMV 316 ) ’ ) ’ )
& [24] LEONTIDE CHRIETOFOROU [/ KATERNA LOZIDI | &0 0 0 24 1g a3 24
MINI COOFER & ) ’ ) ’ ’
@ [12] GIANKOS GERMANDS [/ ANTREAS GERMANOS | — 2 o 21 1g .7 03
BLFS ROMED SFRINT ) ’ ) ) ’
10 (1] GEOREGIDE PAPACEORGIOU f LINDA MOUSOULDES | 10 2 o e 07 a4 13
M5 E : B
[20] ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES / AMALLS HADJMNIKOLA |
o - -
11 e R e 870 0 i 0.2 1.2 2.7 -4.6
[0e] ANTREAS ZANTIS [ GIDRG0S PITTAS |
12 T BEETLE 1363 %10 0 i -1.7 4.1 22 1.1
[0&] OROSE THEODOROU. / DMTRIE DROUSIOTIS |
Ll
13 S =21 14.20 0 i 32 35 s EX
14 [18] PANOS il oS " I~ 14.80 0 i &7 47 28 -1.6
VW CASRIO M2
150 [02] ANTOMIS PEROS F CHARIS PEROS | 1650 0 0 ag 43 24 74
FORD FARLINE ’ ’ ) ) )
a0 [15] MICHAEL HADJIENYRIACOS | STEPHAME HADJIDEIF | 26 40 0 0 &7 0.2 75 10g
ALFRROMED SPIDER ’ ’
470 [05] KOSTAS PITSLLOS / ANTREAS MELAS | 27 10 0 0 101 o4 25 c
ALFR ROMED SULIA ’ ' ' ’
a0 [25] MARIOS KOUTSOULLIS ¢ MaMNOLE SYMEDU | 2060 0 0 84 73 eg 71
NIZSAN NOTE '
190 [14] GEORGE DANNOU. [ CHRISTALLA IDANNOU | 2080 2 o 221 . 332 s1s
I, ! . L . .
- [21] MELIS MICOLAIDES. [ CLARITA NICOLAIDOU | 164010 2 o 1426 453 1067 118
TUPOTAFRILS ’ ) ’ ’
aqe [22] MICOS KONTOS f EUGENE LEE L~ o 0 0 ~(g00) (500 600} ~500)

VMERCEDES W2Z1



¥ Results - Ist Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge

[ F{snk“ AT | RTO2 | RTO3 |

| General ]m[ Non Classic |

Classic Overall Results

Pos =

1!7!

2!7!

3!‘.!

I’ﬁ

5!7!

Eﬁ

?ﬁ

Eﬁ

liy

11*

120

130

14

i5e

ig°

Num %

11

0

17

12

o7

18

i3]

14

15

Competitor

LOUIS LOEZOU. / ANTREAS [SAIAS
VMERCEDES 50081 (Classic)

GIANMNAKIS THEQPHANOUS / GEORGE GEORGIOU
BMV 316 (Classic)

ANTREAS KOMODROMOS / IRENI SOLOMONIDOU
BILETIN MM (Sl2ssic)

THANASSIS ZENIOU F STEFANI KaALOGIROU
MM MORRIS {Classic)

AMTREAS ZANTIS [ GIORGOS PITTAS
VW BEETLE 1303 (Classic)

NICOS IOANNOLU. 7 JANET IDANNOU
TOTAMRZ (Classic)

DOROS THEODOROU. / DIMITRIE DROUSIOTIS
BMWVEZT (Classic)

GIANNOS GERMANDS / ANTREAS GERMANOS
BLFR ROMED SPRINT (Classic)

NIKOS ARTEMI /M VARSSILIKI SEPOU
FORD CORTING (Classic)

AWTONIS PEROS [ CHARIS PEROS
FORD FAIRLIME (Classic)

PANOS PANAY]! MARKDS PANAY]
W CaBRO M2 (Classic)

ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES £ AMAL 1A HAD JIMIKOLA
TOvOTA RS (Clazsic)

CEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU fLINDA MOUSOULIDES
M5 E (Cassic)

KOSTAS PITSILLOS / ANTREAS MELAS
BLFR ROMED SI0LIE {Classic)

GEORGE IDANNOUL / CHRISTALLA IDANKOU
BMWV E3D (Classic)

MICHAEL HADJIKYRIACOS [ STEPHANE HADJIOSIF
BLUFR ROMED SPIDER  {Classic)

5 BENEOSTTTT:

n AR AR A R A M M R A R R A R R R

JAPN'S Mot O Companty LR
Total Pen.
520 0
1.70 ]
12.50 ]
16.10 ]
24.10 ]
2480 0
20.90 ]
46.10 ]
50,00 ]
54.20 ]
55,00 ]
5790 ]
71.00 ]
o880 0

26750 ]
38530 ]

BMiRally

= (o Meosia

(Tassic Regularity (hallenge
RTO1 RTO2Z RTO3
120 1.60 240
480 210 470
450 380 440
750 5.T0 280
12.80 220 S0
360 18 .60 1.60
500 10.70 14.20
15.40 X370 700
42.20 §.00 1.80
13.00 2470 16.50
2710 1210 14.80
36.00 12.20 &7n
250 £1.40 70
S8.30 12.50 2710
8650 91.20 &4 g0
2270 F3F20 2540



¥ Results - Ist Nicosia Classic Regularity Challenge

[ F{snk“ RTO | RTO2 | Rma]

|. Genaral “ Classic | hon Classic

Pos

1D

2D

3D

4=

ED

-
-

Num %

24

25

23

21

Competltor

LEONTIOS CHRISTOFOROU !/ KATERMNA LOZDI
MINI COOPER 5 (Mon Classic)

MARIOS KOUTSOULLIS / MANOLIS SYMEOU
MISSEN NOTE  {Non Classic)

GRAHAM THOMAS HORE / JACQUELINE MCCORMICK
MISSEN JUKE (Mon Classic)

MELIS NICOLAIDES. F CLARITA NICOLAIDOU
TOVYOTAPRILS {Non Classic)

NICOSE KONTOS / EUGEME LEE
MERCEDES W221 {Mon Classic)

N R R AR

JAPA'S Mot O Comparry (UERIEL
Total Pen. | Zeros
18.10 1] 1
121.10 1] 0
122880 1] 0

2145.00 1] 0
7200.00 1] 0

Non Classic Overall Results «L;" =ENEOS

EMiRally

(9t Neosla
N  (fassic Regularity (hallengde
RTOH RTO2 RTO3
&.20 S.00 &80
34.30 5720 28560
380 122350 260
22880 27610 1640.10
2400.00 240000 2400.00



